
Annexure - I

Annexure - |

Holding of specified securities ( Statement Showing Shareholding pattern 
)

1. Name of Listed Entity : tNDtAN OVERSEAS BANK

2. Scrip Code / Name of Scrip / Class of Security 532388 / IOB / EeUtry

3. Share Holding Pattern Fited under: Reg. 31(1)(a) / Reg. 31(i Xb) / Reg.31(1)(c)
a. lf under 31(1Xb) then indicate the report for euarter ending 30-Jun_2019
b. lf under 3'l(1)(c) then indicate date of allotmenuextinguishment 30_Jun-2019

4' Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specifled securiries is as foflows-

1 Whether the Listed Ent has issued an shares?art idu
2 Whether the Listed Ent has issued a Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed En has a shares a ainst which de ito recei are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Enti has an shares in Iocked-in?
5 Whether an shares held romoters are led e or otheMise encumbered?
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Table I

Table I - Sum ma Statement hold ors SeCurities

held in each class of
securities (lX)

Number ofVoting Rjghts
Number of
Locked in

shares (X )

Number of
Shares

pledged or
otherwise

encumbered
(xIr)

Cale
90ry
(r)

Category of
Shareholder

( )

Nos. ot
Shareho

lders
(rfl)

No. of
fully paid up

equity
shares

hetd
(tv)

No. of
Partly
paid-

up
equity
shares
held

M

No. of
shares
underl
ying

Deposi
tory

Receip
ts

(VD

Total nos.
shares held

(vlO =
(lV)+(V)+

(vt)

Shareholding
as

a o/o of total no
of shares

(calculaled as
per scRR,

1957)
(Vlll) As a

o/o of (A+B+C2) Class
eg:x

Class
eg: Y

Total
Total as
aYool

(A+B+c)

No. of
Sha.es

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

(x)

hareholding,
as a % assuming

full conversion
of convortible

securities
(as a percentage
of diluted share

capital)
(xl)= (V[)+(x)

Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

S

No.(a) Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

AsaTo
of total
Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity

shares held
in

dematenaliz
ed

torm (XlV)

PROMOTER
GROUP

8457562532 0 0I 8457562532PU Lrc 8457 562532272104 0684085686 845756253 20 92.520 068408s684 7.48 8457s62532 '1000 0 0584085686 7.18 81575625320 7.18 I82400000

N

NON PU BLIC 0 0 00 0 6s71249770 0 0 0 0 0 0 0cl 0 0UNOERL YING DRS 0 00 00 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0c2.
EMPLOYEE
TRUSTS

0 0 0 0 0 0Tota, 0272105 0 04.1648218 0 00 09't{ 16AB21.A 0100 091{ t64821 8 00 0 0914164821 8 00 00 100 8639962 94_51 0 9114687509
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Table II

Table ll - Statement showin shareholdi attern oflhe Promoter and Promoler Grou
Category & Name

ot lhe Shareholders
(t)

PAN
(lr)

Nos.
of

Share
holder

(I r)

No. of
fully paid up

equily
!hares

held
(v)

Partly
paid-

up
equ y
shares

held
(v)

No. of
shares

underlyi
ng

Deposit
o.y

Receipt
s

(vt)

Totalnos.
shares held

Shareholdi
ng o/o

calculated
as

per scRR,
'1957

Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

(vIr)

Number of Votlng Rights
held in each class of

securities (lX)

No. of
Shares

tJnderlying
Outstanding
converlible
securities
(jncluding
Warrants)

(x)

Shareholding,
as a % assuming
fullconversion
of convertible

securilies
( as a pe.centage

of diluled share
capjtal)

(xr) = (vlr)+(x)
as a o/o ol
A+B+C2

Number of
Locked in

shares (Xll)

Number of
Shares

pledged or
othelwise

encumbered
(xlll)

Number ol
equity

shares held
in

dematerializ
ed

form (XlV)
No of Votino Riohts Tolal as

aokol
Total

Voting
rights

No.(a) Asa%
oftotal
Shares
held (b)

No.(a)
Asa%
oftotal
Shares
held (b)

Class
X

Class
Y

Total

1 INDIAN
lndlvlduab/ Hindu
undivlded
Famlly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b.

CentralGoveanmenU
State Government(s) I 8457562532 0 0 a457562532 92.52 44s7562532 0 8457562532 92.52 0 8457562532 100 0 0 a457562532
Names

PRESIDENT OF INOIA 4451562532 4457562532 92 52 8451562532 8457562532 92.52 92_52 100 0 a457562532
Financial lnslitutions/
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d ANY OTHER

Sub-Total(AXi) 1 8457562532 8457562532 92.52 8457562532 8457562532 92.52 0 92_52 8457562532 100 0 0 a457562532

FOREIGN
lndividuals (Non-
Re3ident lndivlduals/
Foreign lndividuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b. Governmenl 0 0 0 0
c. lnstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreiqn Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0
f ANY OTHER

sub"Total(AX2) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolal Shareholding o,
Promoter
and Promoter Group 1 8457562532 0 0 8457552532 92.52 8457562532 0 8457562532 92.52 0 92.52 8457562532 92-52 0 0 8457562532

Details of Shar6 which
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Page I

----r----r r-----f---r-------r----- r--------r----f------- ----------r---

I--l fT Ilo r-------r------- r------r-----

=
f B4sl s6i-sii

tr ttt f------- --------
I

=

EI-oIo j-

----1 r------r----- l
12. --lm I

L]
---i -To EoI o ol ololo to t----------61r-.-.n

t-------Tl
mol-------l ffi 0l 0 |---0I 0l 0 m l0lFf T----------l tt

o

tlf -r-------t II
:tolo ---6I------l---r---- tt

Lr



Tabte ttt - Slatement sh rn ol the Public sharehotder
Calegory 8 Name

ot the Shareholders
(l)

( )

Nos ot Patlty No. of Tolal nos Sharehold
Shareh fully pard up Pad-up shares held ing %

calculaled
as
per

SCRR.

(A+B+c2)
(vIr)

equjty
shares

held
(M

underlyi
( D ng

0eposit VD

M

s
(VD

PI

TI

1 1382 0 0
0 0 0 0

1

Number of Voting Rights
held in each ctass of

securiues lx)

No. ot
Shares

Undedyin

I
Outstandr

ng
convertibl

securilies
(including

(x)

0

Tolal
Shareholding,

as e t/r

assuming tull

securilies (as
a percentage

ofdiluted
share capilal)

(xD

0

Number ol
Locked in

shares (Xll)

Number of Shares
pledged or

encumbered (XllD

Numberof
equily

sha€s held
in

demateriali
zed

fom (XM

1382

No (a)

0

of lotal
Sha.es
held (b)

No.
(a)

(Not
applic
able)

of lotel
Shares

held
(Not appli
cable) (b)

No of Volino Riohrs Tolal as
a o/o ol
Total

Voting
rights

0

Class
x

82

Cla
ss

Tolal

94'lt l lnvostors 0 0

0

0 0

0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

38 2587'Af2 0 0 2597Aa72 0.24 25478872 0 25474972 0.24 0 0.28 0 0 25478872
f

I

12 266702910 o 266702910 2.92 266702910 0 266702910 0 2.92 0 o 266702910
Ltc oF tNolA.
uLrF0042@910LtCENO
+GRW512

252637253
1343

0
0

25263t253
13438245

276
0_i5

252637253 0
0

2s2637253 276
15

276
0.15

0
0

0 0 25263t253

h.
t.
t.

_l
0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 o

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13438

2a,

csntrat Gatamm;ir-
Staro Gov.mmon(.y

56

0

0

306021409

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1409

0

0

0

306021409

0

0

0

0

0

1409

0

0

3.35

0

0

0

o

35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

o

306021409

0

IN

lh.rsnoklort hotdhg
nomlnrl tt.io crpttat uP
ro R!. 2 t.kii. 211321

'l6066843
0 0 116066843 't.27 116066843 0 116066643 .t.27

0 ,l,27
0 912rt013!t

shareholdGl! hotdlng
nominal rhars capttat in

533 3s870002 0 0 35870002 0.3! 35870002 0 35870002 0_39 0 0.39 0 0 r5662802
wilh RBI 0

0
0
0

0 0
0

0
0

0 0

0
0 0

0
0 0

0
0 0 0 0

(holdlns oR!) (D.t.nclns
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0

0

0

rable Ill

Page I

0

1362 0

to 0----l r-------

---r--

t_-l
ifust15'1 Tl3{sEt f-l

fT--
t---------II 0

rr-=] r----r-----r-l r t

lo0 f_--r---
l---

-

to l-o oT-------0

----l

f.



L
SHARES POST ESPS ALLOTMENT HAS BEEN MERGED IN THIS REPORT. HENCE SHAREHOLDING UNDER ESPS IS SHOWN AS 

'S3775728,

,y

'I ablc lll

(holding DRs) (balancins
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0

ANY O-TB

1 54800 0 54800 0 0 54300 0 0 0 o 0
TE 4201 o I 0.32 295f1207 0 032 0 0

94 101 0 0 10t 0.01 10r2500 10r2500 0 0.01
/ ESPS' 21020 '143775124 0 0 18317572A 2.0'l 8 1A377572A 2.01 0 2.O1 26 66

FAMILIE 2233 3659910 0 0 3659910 0.04 3659Sr0 0 3659910 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 3659910
NRI- Non- 743 1 0 0 I o02 ,458563 0 o.02 13t4963

2005 0.07 0 0.07 198

CORPORATE BOOIES 1 48000 0 0 48000 0 48000 0 48000 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 !43726 u3t26 0 143726 26 0 0 441126

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 37406427f 0 182400000

Sha.€holding
272104 684085686 0 684085686 7.44 684085686 0 684085686 7 -4A 0 7.44 182400000 2 65f121977

r. P.Bonr ln Cooc..l l.crudhg lholr Sh.r.hotding (No. rnd./6):D€Lil3 ol th. .h.reholdoG ectang

Details olSh.rar which remain uncl.imed m.y bo givon hoar atong wllh d6i.it. ol rharsholdoB, outlt nding .h.r6i hotd in dem.Uunct.tn.d surpnso accouni, vottng nght! whtch.ro rroz.n 6tc.
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Table IV

Table lV - Statem enl sharehold allern of lhe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

$ ,y

1

Category & Name
of the Shareholders

(l)

PAN

0l)
Nos. of
Share
holder
([D

No. of
fully

paid up
equity
shares

held

0v)

Partly
paid-up
equaty

shares
held
(v)

No. of
shares

underlying
Depository
Receipls

(VD

0

Total
nos

shares
held

VD

Shareholding

calculated as
per scRR,

Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

(v[D

0

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class ot

securities (lX)

No. of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

(x)

Total Shareholding ,

as a o/o assuming
fr/llconversion
of converlible

securities
( as a percentage
of diluled share

capital)
(xD

Number of
Locked in

shares (Xll)

Number ot Shares
pledged or otherwase

encumbered (Xlll)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XlV)
(Not applicable)

No of Volino Riohls Totalas
a o/o ol
Tolal

Voling
righls

0 0

Asa%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.(a)
(Not

applic
able)

As a ")/o

of total
Shares held
(Not appli
cable) (b)

Class
x

Class
Y

Total

2.

Employee BeneliaTrua-
(under SEgl (Sharc based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA

0

0
Public Shareholding (C)=

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page I

No.
(a)

0

fNA
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Table V- Slatement Nol icable
Sr
No

D6tarls of th€ SBO
(t)

Deiails of lhe registered owner
(D

Details of holding/ exercise
of right oI

lhe SBO in the reporting
company,

whether direct or indh€cl':
( D

Dale of crealion /
acquisition of

siOnilicanl
benefcial
inl€rest#

(v)
NAI E

Passporl No
in c€se of a

foreign natronal

Natronahty NAME
Passport No.
in cas€ oI a

foreign national

NalronalIy Whether by virtue ot

Shares

Righls on distribuiable
dividend or any olher

distribution

l

Exercise of signilic€nt
inlluenc€

Rights on disrdbulable
dividend or any olher

dinibulbn

2

Excrcise of significsnt
innu.n6

Shares

Rights on dislribulable
dividend or any olh€r

dislribulion

3

Exercise of signiricant

Table v
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